Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Cross - (417276) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

58.89
1:00.89
1:01.05
1:02.46
1:04.22
1:04.63
1:05.33
1:05.49
1:05.76
1:06.74
1:07.22
1:07.76
1:09.72
1:10.30
1:10.36
1:10.80
1:11.39
1:13.14
1:14.48
1:16.74

1:19.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.89

1:01.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441
399
396
369
340
333
323
320
317
303
296
289
266
259

247
230
218
199
181

WA Pts

441
396

Round

H

Round

H
H

Date

21/09/13
15/04/12
15/12/12
22/01/12
04/12/11
05/03/11
07/03/10
04/04/10
04/04/10
11/07/10
28/11/09
06/12/09
09/01/10
12/04/09
25/04/09
07/03/09
25/01/09
21/03/08
21/03/08
11/05/08
19/07/08

Date

21/09/13
15/12/12

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Champs

Reading Easter Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Haslemere Summer Meet

Haslemere Elite SC Meet

Tigersharks Christmas Mt

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Reading Easter Open

Littlehampton Last Chance

Hampshire County Champs

Windsor Centenary Open Mt

Reading Easter Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Meet

Hampshire School Champs

Fareham Nomads Summer Mt

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Venue

Bracknell
Bognor Regis
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Haslemere
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Reading
Reading
Haslemere
Haslemere
Swindon
Basingstoke
Reading
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Southampton

Southampton

Venue

Bracknell

Aldershot
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Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 4

Rushmoor Ryl 4
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1:00.89
1:02.46
1:04.22
1:04.63
1:06.74
1:05.49
1:05.76
1:05.33
1:09.72
1:07.76
1:07.22
1:10.36
1:10.30
1:10.80
1:11.39
1:19.21
1:16.74
1:13.14

1:14.48

Copyright 2024

399
369
340
333
303
320
317
323
266
289
296
258
259

15/04/12
22/01/12
04/12/11
05/03/11
11/07/10
04/04/10
04/04/10
07/03/10
09/01/10
06/12/09
28/11/09
25/04/09
12/04/09
07/03/09
25/01/09
19/07/08
11/05/08
21/03/08
21/03/08

Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Haslemere Summer Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Hampshire County Champs
Basingstoke Bluefins Meet
Tigersharks Christmas Mt
Haslemere Elite SC Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance
Reading Easter Open

Hampshire County Champs
Windsor Centenary Open Mt
Fareham Nomads Summer Mt
Hampshire School Champs
Reading Easter Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Meet

Bognor Regis
Maidenhead
Haslemere
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Reading
Reading
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Swindon
Haslemere
Portsmouth
Reading
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Southampton
Southampton
Reading

Reading

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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