Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Cross - (417276) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.89	441	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:00.89	399		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:01.05	396	Н	15/12/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:02.46	369	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:04.22	340	F	04/12/11	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:04.63	333		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:05.33	323		07/03/10	Hampshire County Champs	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:05.49	320		04/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:05.76	317		04/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:06.74	303	F	11/07/10	Haslemere Summer Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:07.22	296		28/11/09	Haslemere Elite SC Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:07.76	289	Н	06/12/09	Tigersharks Christmas Mt	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:09.72	266		09/01/10	Basingstoke Bluefins Meet	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:10.30	259		12/04/09	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.36	258		25/04/09	Littlehampton Last Chance	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.80	254		07/03/09	Hampshire County Champs	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:11.39	247	Н	25/01/09	Windsor Centenary Open Mt	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:13.14	230		21/03/08	Reading Easter Open Meet	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:14.48	218		21/03/08	Reading Easter Open Meet	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:16.74	199		11/05/08	Hampshire School Champs	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:19.21	181	Н	19/07/08	Fareham Nomads Summer Mt	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.89	441	Н	21/09/13	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Bracknell	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:01.05 Copyright 202	396 4	Н	15/12/12	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:00.89	399		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:02.46	369	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:04.22	340	F	04/12/11	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:04.63	333		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:06.74	303	F	11/07/10	Haslemere Summer Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:05.49	320		04/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:05.76	317		04/04/10	Reading Easter Meet	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:05.33	323		07/03/10	Hampshire County Champs	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:09.72	266		09/01/10	Basingstoke Bluefins Meet	Basingstoke	Rushmoor Ryl	4
1:07.76	289	Н	06/12/09	Tigersharks Christmas Mt	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:07.22	296		28/11/09	Haslemere Elite SC Meet	Haslemere	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.36	258		25/04/09	Littlehampton Last Chance	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.30	259		12/04/09	Reading Easter Open	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:10.80	254		07/03/09	Hampshire County Champs	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:11.39	247	Н	25/01/09	Windsor Centenary Open Mt	Maidenhead	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:19.21	181	Н	19/07/08	Fareham Nomads Summer Mt	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	3
1:16.74	199		11/05/08	Hampshire School Champs	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:13.14	230		21/03/08	Reading Easter Open Meet	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2
1:14.48	218		21/03/08	Reading Easter Open Meet	Reading	Rushmoor Ryl	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS